 7A3-DAR	GAIN AND	SALE DEED	[Individual	or Comen
 	-			doipoi

FORM oĸ

28

10 NA 24 NA 10

BARGAIN AND SALE DEED

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That

8941 Vol. m89 _Page_

PETER	

WATSON for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto....., hereinafter called grantor, DIANNE D. WATSON

hereinalter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County ofKlamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

> 1/3 interest in Tract G-1, Lot 17, Deschutes National Forest, Klamath Co. Assessors Tax Acct. No. 126018

(ORS 194,570)

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...marital...rights WAXWELE PLONSIDERATION X NUTICALE XAND). (The sentence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON.

ter ele PETER H.C. WATSON

방법 영화 영화 영화 영화

SAME OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of)ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by,			
County of Cane				
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before				
me this				
OPETER. H.C. WATSON				
interdence (1)		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.		
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Orego			
My commission expires: 3-10-90		이번에 양가 관람들은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 많이 많이 있다.		
OF U. S. O. 10-70	My commission expires:	(<i>SEAL</i>)		
		(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		
Peter H.C. Watson				
<u>1995'Willamette, No. 1</u>		STATE OF OREGON,		
Eugene, OR 97405				
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County ofKlamath		
Dianne_D. Watson	관계 전 관계 관계 관계	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the		
1744 East 23rd				
Eugene, OR 97401		24th day of May, 19.89.,		
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		at 10:58 o'clock A.M., and recorded		
After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No		
	FOR	page		
Grantee	RECORDER'S USE	mont / min-stiller		
		ment/microfilm/reception No517,		
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP		Record of Deeds of said county.		
	표 집을 알려 가 없었다.	Witness my hand and seal of		
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addre		County affixed.		
	한 문제 전 문제 관광	Fuelum Pick-		
	장 김 옷 전 감각했는	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk		
		알날 수업화했다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 것이다. 또 ¹⁹⁹ 5년 이 가지가		
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$8.00	By Questine Mullenolar Deputy		